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August 30, 2024
Record (4-3)

Summary Report

PLAYER

Alana Steines
Breleigh Grimm
Chesney Nagel
Jaylnn Scherr
Kylie Anderson
Lanie Richardson
Lili Grube

Lily Belanti

Myah Katezenberger
Oriah Harris
Sidney Wolff

TEAM

SETS

18

18

18

18

18

13

18

18

18

18

KILL

25

22

33

18

14

43

155

ATTACK
ERR ATT
16 76
0 0
7 78

0 1

0 1

0 0
0 0
12 80
21 67
9 43
12 126
77 472

SUMMARY

HIT
EFF

0.118

0.192

0.000

0.000

0.263

-0.045

0.116

0.246

0.165

38

30

COMP
%

85.7%

94.9%

90.2%

94.0%

0.0%

93.6%

100.0%

94.4%

92.1%

RECV | PASS ASST

1.8

1.1

1.3

1.7

3.0

1.5

1.7

PASS

SET

75

54

11

145

DEF
DIG BLK
6 1
8 0
31 0
33 0
78 0
12 0
6 0
65 0
5 0
6 2
42 0
292 3

BLOCK

ASST

34

TTL

10.0

8.0

4.0

10.0

4.0

20.0





